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011221
011221
011221
011221
011221

AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU PLAN
LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE CO
LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA
YMCA

ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEMS, INC

2001 - 2002 LAW LIBRARY FUND

207614
208404
208405
208406
208407
208408
208409
208410
208422
208423
208428
208432
208572
208573
208666
208667
208668
011221
011221
011221
011221
011221
011221
011221
011221
011221
011221
011221
011221
011221
011221
011221
011221
011221
011221

LEXISNEXIS

MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC
LEGAL DIRECTORIES

MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC
PHYSICIANS DESK

MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC
YOUNG J D CO

IMPRIMATUR PRESS

MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC
OFFICE DEPOT INC

IMPRIMATUR PRESS

DEMCO

BNA

MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC

WEST GROUP

WEST GROUP

HEIN WILLIAM S & CO INC

LAW LIBRARY

LAW LIBRARY

BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FED
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FICA

BANK ONE, DIR IRS-HIFICA

TC EMPL RETIRE FUND

LASALLE NATIONAL BANK
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION
HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT INS
DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OKLAHOMA
CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY
J. DENNIS SEMLER

PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY

J. DENNIS SEMLER

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION
LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA

VISION SERVICE PLAN

PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
Y.M.C.A.

S/T DISABILITY

MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS

- MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
FEDERAL WH TAX
STATE WH TAX
FICA

HI FICA TAX
RETIREMENT
PEHP

PLAN 401(A)
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PARKING
ANNUITY
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS

EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS
EXPENS

12.16
30.33

8.00
34.00
17.68

676.00
225.76
845.40
111.74

69.95
308.51
286.00
433.00
439.24
224.99
521.50
261.48
167.87
230.26

+ 7,800.74
10,155.50

178.48
4,666.67
1,658.00

546.88

187.00

751.83

175.83

326.67

173.33

100.00

14.50
88.28
~3.30

685.57

9.90
86.74
808.33
8.00
7.49

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be adjourned. Upon roll call, Collins, yes;

Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried.

ATTEST:

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

kot 29

Robert N. Di'ck.,,Chairman

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

2001 - 2002 DISTRICT ATTORNEY

201138
203202
204644
204658
204666
205922
206241
206243
206929
206951
206952
207350
207511
207513
207521
207536
208025

TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE -
WEST GROUP

U S CELLULAR

XEROX CORPORATION

YOUNGJ D CO

OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY

TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO
YOUNG J D CO .

CSC CREDIT SERVICES INC
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO
DEE’S GRAPHIC SUPPLY

U S CELLULAR

U S CELLULAR

XEROX CORPORATION

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
A-Z RUBBER STAMPS &

OPERATING SUPPLIES

LAW BOOKS

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS

SUPPLI
SUPPLI

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

950.00

3,623.25
135.49
776.97
388.00

- 130.00

1,433.42
265.00
388.00

1,421.78
200.00
278.85
783.53
249.37
22491
177.22

19.95




