14.50

88.28

685.57

3.30

9.90

8.00

7.49

86.74

808.33

Wednesda	y, December 26, 2001 - Continued			
(				
011221	AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU PLAN	PREMIUMS		12.16
011221	LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE CO	PREMIUMS		30.33
011221	LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA	PREMIUMS		8.00
011221	YMCA	Y.M.C.A.		34.00
011221	ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEMS, INC	S/T DISABILITY		17.68
<u> 2001 - 200</u>	02 LAW LIBRARY FUND	·		
207614	LEXISNEXIS	MISCELLANEOUS	<b>EXPENS</b>	676.00
208404	MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC	MISCELLANEOUS	<b>EXPENS</b>	225.76
208405	LEGAL DIRECTORIES	MISCELLANEOUS	<b>EXPENS</b>	845.40
208406	MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC	MISCELLANEOUS	<b>EXPENS</b>	111.74
208407	PHYSICIANS DESK	MISCELLANEOUS	EXPENS	69.95
208408	MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC	MISCELLANEOUS	<b>EXPENS</b>	308.51
208409	YOUNG J D CO	MISCELLANEOUS	<b>EXPENS</b>	286.00
208410	IMPRIMATUR PRESS	MISCELLANEOUS	<b>EXPENS</b>	433.00
208422	MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC	MISCELLANEOUS	<b>EXPENS</b>	439.24
208423	OFFICE DEPOT INC	MISCELLANEOUS	<b>EXPENS</b>	224.99
208428	IMPRIMATUR PRESS	MISCELLANEOUS	<b>EXPENS</b>	521.50
208432	DEMCO	MISCELLANEOUS	<b>EXPENS</b>	261.48
208572	BNA	MISCELLANEOUS	<b>EXPENS</b>	167.87
208573	MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC	MISCELLANEOUS	<b>EXPENS</b>	230.26
208666	WEST GROUP	MISCELLANEOUS	<b>EXPENS</b>	7,800.74
208667	WEST GROUP	MISCELLANEOUS	<b>EXPENS</b>	10,155.50
208668	HEIN WILLIAM S & CO INC	MISCELLANEOUS	<b>EXPENS</b>	178.48
011221	LAW LIBRARY	PAYROLL		4,666.67
011221	LAW LIBRARY	PAYROLL		1,658.00
011221	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FED	FEDERAL WH TAX		546.88
011221	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	STATE WH TAX		187.00
011221	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FICA	FICA		751.83
011221	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-HIFICA	HI FICA TAX		175.83
011221	TC EMPL RETIRE FUND	RETIREMENT		326.67
011221	LASALLE NATIONAL BANK	PEHP		173.33
011221	NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION	PLAN 401(A)		100.00

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be adjourned. Upon roll call, Collins, yes;

Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried.

J. DENNIS SEMLER

J. DENNIS SEMLER

HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT INS

PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY

LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA

VISION SERVICE PLAN

DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OKLAHOMA

CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Robert N. Dick, Chairman

PREMIUMS

PREMIUMS

**PREMIUMS** 

**PREMIUMS** 

**PREMIUMS** 

PARKING

ANNUITY

**PREMIUMS** 

**PREMIUMS** 

ATTEST:

011221

011221

011221

011221

011221

011221

011221

011221

011221

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

	•		
2001 - 200	2 DISTRICT ATTORNEY		
201138	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	950.00
203202	WEST GROUP	LAW BOOKS	3,623.25
204644	U S CELLULAR	OPERATING SUPPLIES	135.49
204658	XEROX CORPORATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	776.97
204666	YOUNG J D CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	388.00
205922	OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	130.00
206241	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,433.42
206243	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	265.00
206929	YOUNG J D CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	388.00
206951	CSC CREDIT SERVICES INC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	1,421.78
206952	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	200.00
207350	DEE'S GRAPHIC SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	278.85
207511	U S CELLULAR	OPERATING SUPPLIES	783.53
207513	U S CELLULAR	OPERATING SUPPLIES	249.37
207521	XEROX CORPORATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	224.91
207536	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	177.22
208025	A-Z RUBBER STAMPS &	OPERATING SUPPLIES	19.95